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DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

GROLSCH 4%

GUINNESS 4.2%

JOHN SMITHS 3.6%

BIRRA MORETTI 4.8%

ASAHI SUPER DRY 5.2%
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 5.1%
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3%
LONDON PRIDE 4.1%

DOOM BAR 4%

ASPALL CYDER

CAMDEN PALE ALE 4%
STELLA UNFILTERED 5%

BOTTLES & CANS

CORONA 4.5%

GUINNESS ZERO O%

ABBOT ALE 5%

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 5.1%
HEINEKEN O%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1%
OLD MOUT CIDER 4% Choice of flavours

COCKTAILS £9.45

PORNSTAR MARTINI
of bubbles.

DARK & STORMY

APEROL SPRITZ

AMERETTO SOUR

OLD FASHIONED

with a orange slice.
WHISKEY SOUR

lemonade served with a lemon slice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

liqueur & espresso.

TOM COLLINS

/2
PINT  PINT

£4.20/£2.10

£5.20/£2.60
£4.10/£2.10

£5.50/£2.80
£5.40/£2.70
£5.60/£2.85
£5.90/£2.95
£5.00/£2.60
£5.00/£2.60
£5.00/£2.60
£4.60/£2.60
£5.60/£2.85

£4.00
£5.00
£4.95
£4.10
£3.50
£4.75
£5.15

The passionfruit and vanilla crowd pleaer with a shot

The dark flavours of rum & the fiery ginger notes
of ginger beer are a match made in heaven. Served
with a squeeze of fresh lime juice & wedge.

The main ingredients are an infusion of herbs & roots
with two of its most distinctive flavours being oranges &
rhubarb. Aperol, prosecco & soda served with an orange slice.

Amaretto, fresh lemon juice, bitters, egg white, syrup &
lemonade served with maraschino cherries & a slice of fresh lime.

Uncomplicated & strong. Whiskey, bitters & sugar served

Bourbon, fresh lemon juice, bitters, egg white, syrup &

Indulgent & creamy, a sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee

Raspberry gin, lemon juice, simple syrup & club soda.
Served with a maraschino cherry & a lemon slice.

Take a look at our sommelier-approved wine list, created especially
for the George & Dragon by the award-winning Wee Vinoteca,
Hitchin. ( For your convinience, our wine is listed lightest to fullest)

WHITE WINE

175ml / 250ml / Btl

PINOT GRIGIO 'ELFO’, SACCHETTO, £7.35 £10.35 £27.00

ITALY
Delicate, pear & apple

CHABLIS, DOMAINE BRIGITTE
CERVEAU, FRANCE

Clean, flinty & lemon. Enjoy with our sea bass.

'EL CONCIERTO' BLANCO, VIRGEN DE £5.20
LAS VINAS, SPAIN
Apple, floral & pineapple.

PIQUEPOUL / TERRET, LARETE DE THAU,
FRANCE
Crisp, lemon & grapefruit. Great with our whitebait or chicken

burger

SAUVIGNON BLANC., FAULTLINE, £6.30
NEW ZEALAND
Herbaceous, gooseberry & elderflower

OLD VINE CHENIN BLANC,
OLIFANTSBERG, S. AFRICA
Honey, vanilla & apple. Try with our baked camembert

RED WINE

ROUGE, LES BOULES, FRANCE
Soft, red fruit & herbs. Excellent with Mac & Cheese.

'EL CONCIERTO' TINTO, VIRGEN DE £5.20
LAS VINAS, SPAIN
Smooth, raspberries & cherry.

SAINT-EMILION, CHATEAU DU
GRAVILLON, FRANCE
Silky, blueberry & oaky. Try with our Sunday Roast

MALBEC 'ALTO MOLINO', PIATTELLI £8.20
VINEYARDS, ARGENTINA
Blackberry, vanilla & chocolate.

RIOJA RESERVA, HUGONELL, SPAIN
Red fruit, vanilla & tobacco. Enjoy with our Lamb Shank

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 'TALO', £9.30
SAN MARZANO, ITALY
Velvety, bramble & cinnamon

ROSE

ROSE 'STARS', OLIVIER COSTE, £8.75
FRANCE
Light, berries & citrus

CRU CLASSE COTES DE PROVENCE, £10.15
CHATEAU DE L'AUMERADE, FRANCE

Elegant, strawberry & peach

ROSATO D'ITALIA, SOLLAZZO, £5.20

ITALY
Cherry, orange & blossom

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE 20 CL,
SACCHETTO, ITALY
Apple, pear & floral

PROSECCO SUPERIORE BRUT,
SACCHETTO, ITALY

Apple, melon & peach

'BLOOMSBURY', SUSSEX,
RIDGEVIEW, ENGLAND

Peach, lemon & brioche. Fantastic with our fish & c hips.
NV BRUT, CHAMPAGNE COLLET,

FRANCE
Apple, toast & vanilla.

£7.25

£11.50

572D

£11.50

£13.00

£12.25

£14.20

£7.25

£45.00

£19.00

£23.00

£30.00

£35.00

£21.00

£19.00

£45.00

£30.00

£32.00

£34.00

£32.00

£37.00

£19.00

£10.00

£29.00

£70.00

£80.00
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BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY O%
TANQUERAY SEVILLA

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

RUM

BARCARDI
CAPTAIN MORGANS

CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED

KRAKEN
MALIBU

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
OLD VODKA HONEY

OLD VODKA RASPBERRY

OLD VODKA RHUBARB
GREY GOOSE

WHISKEY

BELLS
GLENFIDDICH
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON

JIM BEAM
DRAMBUIE

OTHER

ARCHERS

BAILEYS

COINTREAU
DISARONNO

JOSE SILVER TEQUILA
KAHLUA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
CHAMBORD
JaGERMEISTER
TEQUILA ROSE
SAMBUCA

MOCKTAILS £5.45

50ml  25ml

£6.00/£3.70
£6.50/£4.20
£5.00/£3.00
£6.50/£4.00
£6.50/£4.00
£6.50/£4.00

£6.00/£4.00
£6.50/£4.00
£6.00/£4.00
£6.50/£4.50
£6.50/£4.00

£6.00/£4.00
£6.40/£4.40
£6.40/£4.40
£6.40/£4.40
£6.50/£4.50

£6.20/£4.10
£6.00/£4.00
£6.20/£4.10
£6.00/£4.00
£6.00/£4.00
£6.20/£4.10

£5.50/£3.60
£5.50
£5.50/£3.60
£5.60/£3.70
£3.80
£5.60/ £3.70
£5.80/£3.70
£3.90
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

SPARKLING STRAWBERRY & LEMON

Our sweet & zingy strawberry lemonade is refreshin g & perfectly balanced,

made with fresh strawberries.

VIRGIN MAI TAI

Made with tropical & citrus fruit juices along with the classic spiced almond

flavor .

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA £2.80
DIET COKE £2.70
COCA COLA ZERO £2.70
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE £2.80
BOTTLED STILL WATER £2.00
BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER 250ML £2.00
J20 APPLE &8 MANGO £2.85
J20 APPLE &8 RASPBERRY £2.85
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT £2.85
FRESH JUICE oOrange/Apple/Cranberry £3.00
FRUIT SHOOT Orange/Apple & Blackcurrant £2.00
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC £2.80
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC £2.80
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN £2.80
FEVER-TREE LIGHT £2.80
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE £2.80
ALCOHOL FREE

GUINESS ZERO O% £5.00
OLD MOUT CIDER O% £5.15
HEINEKEN O% £3.50
KOPPERBURG O% £4.50
NOZECO O% £5.95
TANQUERAY O% £5.00/£3.00

HOT-TAILS £8.95

BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate, whipped cream & marshmallows. Choose from:

Milk Chocolate / White Chocolate / Salted Caramel, with a choice of
Baileys / Bourbon / Cointreau / Kahlua / Captain Morgans Spiced Rum

HOT TODDY

The perfect drink for a cold day: choose either rum, whiskey or cognac

mixed with honey & lemon.

COFFEE LIQUEUR
Irish Coffee - Jameson / Calypso Coffee - Kahlua

French Coffee - Cognac / Italian Coffee - Disarrono / Baileys Coffee

HOT DRINKS

TEAPIGS
Everyday / Peppermint / Berries / Green-Tea / Earl-Grey

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

AMERICANO WITH POURING CREAM
LATTE

FLAT WHITE

CAPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ULTIMATE HOT CHOCOLATE

Topped with whipped cream & mini marshmallows

£2.80

£2.90

£3.10

£3.10
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.35
£3.95
£4.95



