THE **GEORGE & DRAGON** — GRAVELEY —

Cocktails, Cider, Wine & Beer

£4.00

£5.00

£4.95

£4.10

£3.50

£4.75

£5.15

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER	1/2 PINT PINT
GROLSCH 4%	£4.20 / £2.10
GUINNESS 4.2%	£5.20/£2.60
JOHN SMITHS 3.6%	£4.10 / £2.10
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%	£5.50/£2.80
ASAHI SUPER DRY 5.2%	£5.40/£2.70
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 5.1%	£5.60/£2.85
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3%	£5.90/£2.95
LONDON PRIDE 4.1%	£5.00/£2.60
DOOM BAR 4%	£5.00/£2.60
ASPALL CYDER	£5.00/£2.60
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4%	£4.60/£2.60
STELLA UNFILTERED 5%	£5.60/£2.85
BOTTLES & CANS	

OLD MOUT CIDER 4% Choice of flavours

COCKTAILS £9.45

GUINNESS ZERO 0%

COBONA 45%

ABBOT ALE 5%

HEINEKEN 0%



PORNSTAR MARTINI

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 5.1%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1%

The passionfruit and vanilla crowd pleaer with a shot of bubbles.



DARK & STORMY

The dark flavours of rum & the fiery ginger notes of ginger beer are a match made in heaven. Served with a squeeze of fresh lime juice & wedge.



APEROL SPRITZ

The main ingredients are an infusion of herbs & roots with two of its most distinctive flavours being oranges & rhubarb. Aperol, prosecco & soda served with an orange slice.



AMERETTO SOUR

Amaretto, fresh lemon juice, bitters, egg white, syrup & lemonade served with maraschino cherries & a slice of fresh lime.



OLD FASHIONED Uncomplicated & strong. Whiskey, bitters & sugar served

WHISKEY SOUR Bourbon, fresh lemon juice, bitters, egg white, syrup & lemonade served with a lemon slice.



ESPRESSO MARTINI

Indulgent & creamy, a sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee liqueur & espresso.



TOM COLLINS

with a orange slice.

Raspberry gin, lemon juice, simple syrup & club soda. Served with a maraschino cherry & a lemon slice.

Take a look at our sommelier-approved wine list, created especially for the George & Dragon by the award-winning Wee Vinoteca,

Hitchin. (For your convinience, our wine is lis	sted light	est to full	est)	
WHITE WINE	175ml /	/ 250ml	/ Btl	
PINOT GRIGIO 'ELFO'. SACCHETTO. ITALY Delicate, pear & apple	£7.35	£10.35	£27.00	
CHABLIS, DOMAINE BRIGITTE CERVEAU, FRANCE Clean, flinty & lemon. Enjoy with our sea bass.			£45.00	
'EL CONCIERTO' BLANCO. VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS. SPAIN Apple, floral & pineapple.	£5.20	£7.25	£19.00	
PIQUEPOUL / TERRET. L'ARÊTE DE THAUFRANCE Crisp, lemon & grapefruit. Great with our whitebait or chick burger			£23.00	
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FAULTLINE. NEW ZEALAND Herbaceous, gooseberry & elderflower	£6.30	£11.50	£30.00	
OLD VINE CHENIN BLANC. OLIFANTSBERG. S. AFRICA Honey, vanilla & apple. Try with our baked camembert			£35.00	
RED WINE				
ROUGE. LES BOULES. FRANCE Soft, red fruit & herbs. Excellent with Mac & Cheese.			£21.00	
'EL CONCIERTO' TINTO. VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS. SPAIN Smooth, raspberries & cherry.	£5.20	£7.25	£19.00	
SAINT-ÉMILION. CHÂTEAU DU GRAVILLON. FRANCE Silky, blueberry & oaky. Try with our Sunday Roast			£45.00	
MALBEC 'ALTO MOLINO'. PIATTELLI VINEYARDS. ARGENTINA Blackberry, vanilla & chocolate.	£8.20	£11.50	£30.00	
RIOJA RESERVA. HUGONELL. SPAIN Red fruit, vanilla & tobacco. Enjoy with our Lamb Shank	I		£32.00	
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 'TALÒ'. SAN MARZANO. ITALY Velvety, bramble & cinnamon	£9.30	£13.00	£34.00	
ROSE				
ROSÉ 'STARS'. OLIVIER COSTE. FRANCE Light, berries & citrus	£8.75	£12.25	£32.00	
CRU CLASSÉ CÔTES DE PROVENCE. CHÂTEAU DE L'AUMÉRADE. FRANCE Elegant, strawberry & peach	£10.15	£14.20	£37.00	
ROSATO D'ITALIA, SOLLAZZO, ITALY Cherry, orange & blossom	£5.20	£7.25	£19.00	
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE				
			010.00	

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE 20 CL.

PROSECCO SUPERIORE BRUT, SACCHETTO, ITALY

Peach, lemon & brioche. Fantastic with our fish & c hips.

NV BRUT, CHAMPAGNE COLLET.

'BLOOMSBURY', SUSSEX,

RIDGEVIEW, ENGLAND

SACCHETTO, ITALY

Apple, pear & floral

Apple, melon & peach

FRANCE Apple, toast & vanilla.

THE **GEORGE & DRAGON** — GRAVELEY —

Shirits Soft Drinks Hot Drinks & Hot-tails

GIN	50ml 25ml	SOFT DRINKS	//
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£6.00 / £3.70	COCA COLA	£2.80
HENDRICKS	£6.50 / £4.20	DIET COKE	£2.70
TANQUERAY 0%	£5.00 / £3.00	COCA COLA ZERO	£2.70
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£6.50 / £4.00	SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£2.80
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB	£6.50 / £4.00	BOTTLED STILL WATER	£2.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£6.50 / £4.00	BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER 250ML	
	20.00721.00	J20 APPLE & MANGO	£2.85
RUM		J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY	£2.85
BARCARDI	£6.00/£4.00	J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£2.85
CAPTAIN MORGANS	£6.50/£4.00	FRESH JUICE Orange/Apple/Cranberry	£3.00
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED	£6.00/£4.00	FRUIT SHOOT Orange/Apple & Blackcurrant	£2.00
KRAKEN	£6.50/£4.50	FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC	£2.80
MALIBU	£6.50/£4.00	FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£2.80
		FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN	£2.80
VODKA		FEVER-TREE LIGHT	£2.80
SMIRNOFF	£6.00/£4.00	FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE	£2.80
OLD VODKA HONEY	£6.40/£4.40		
OLD VODKA RASPBERRY	£6.40 / £4.40	ALCOHOL FREE	
OLD VODKA RHUBARB	£6.40/£4.40	GUINESS ZERO 0%	£5.00
GREY GOOSE	£6.50/£4.50	OLD MOUT CIDER 0%	£5.15
		HEINEKEN 0%	£3.50
WHISKEY		KOPPERBURG 0%	£4.50
BELLS	£6.20 / £4.10	NOZECO 0%	£5.95
GLENFIDDICH	£6.00/£4.00	TANQUERAY 0% £	5.00/£3.00
JACK DANIELS	£6.20 / £4.10	LIOT TAIL O CO OF	
JAMESON	£6.00/£4.00	HOT-TAILS £8.95	
JIM BEAM	£6.00/£4.00	BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE	C
DRAMBUIE	£6.20 / £4.10	Hot Chocolate, whipped cream & marshmallows. Choose Milk Chocolate / White Chocolate / Salted Caramel, with Baileys / Bourbon / Cointreau / Kahlua / Captain Morgan	a choice of
OTHER		HOT TODDY	•
ARCHERS	£5.50 / £3.60 £5.50	The perfect drink for a cold day: choose either rum, whisk mixed with honey & lemon.	key or cognac
COINTREAU	£5.50 / £3.60	COFFEE LIQUEUR	
DISARONNO	£5.60 / £3.70	Irish Coffee - Jameson / Calypso Coffee - Kahlua	
JOSE SILVER TEQUILA	£3.80	French Coffee - Cognac / Italian Coffee - Disarrono / Baile	eys Coffee
KAHLUA	£5.60/£3.70	HOT DRINKS	

£5.80 / £3.70

£3.90

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

MOCKTAILS £5.45

SOUTHERN COMFORT

CHAMBORD

SAMBUCA

£10.00

£29.00

£70.00

£80.00

JÄGERMEISTER

TEQUILA ROSE

SPARKLING STRAWBERRY & LEMON Our sweet & zingy strawberry lemonade is refreshin g & perfectly balance made with fresh strawberries.

VIRGIN MAI TAI

Made with tropical & citrus fruit juices along with the classic spiced almond flavor.

TEAPIGS Everyday / Peppermint / Berries / Green-Tea / Earl-Grey	£2.80
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.10
AMERICANO	£3.10
AMERICANO WITH POURING CREAM	£3.95
LATTE	£3.95
FLAT WHITE	£3.95
CAPUCCINO	£3.95
MOCHA	£4.35
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.95
ULTIMATE HOT CHOCOLATE Topped with whipped cream & mini marshmallows	£4.95